	Assessment Checklist

	ASSESSMENT NUMBER: 

DATE:

ASSESSOR: 


ORGANIZATION ASSESSED: 


	RESULT KEY

S = SATISFACTORY
U = UNSATISFACTORY
N/A – NOT APPLICABLE
NE = NOT EVALUATED

	Checklist Item No.
	Reference Document

(Include No., Sect/Para
	Verification Requirements
	Result Key
	Verification Conducted

Describe documents reviewed. Personnel interviews and activities observed.

	1
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     
	     

	QP-10.1, R3
	Los Alamos National Laboratory

RRES-Remediation Services Project


